1991 Jet Mate
PARTS DIAGRAM
Label
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1991 Jet Mate
PARTS LIST
Label
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,BILGE/BLOWER (Ref # 56030) 56030-3742 1
LABEL,REVERSE (Ref # 56030A) 56030-3744 1
LABEL,STOP SWITCH (Ref # 56030B) 56030-3745 1
LABEL,MAIN SWITCH (Ref # 56030C) 56030-3746 1
LABEL,FUSE (Ref # 56030D) 56030-3747 1
LABEL,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 56030E) 56030-3753 1
LABEL (Ref # 56030F) 56030-3756 1
LABEL,REVERSE BUCKET (Ref # 56030G) 56030-3766 1
LABEL,REVERSE BUCKET(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030H) 56030-3767 1
LABEL-MANUAL,BILGE PIPE (Ref # 56031) 56031-3709 1
LABEL-WARNING,FUEL SYSTEM (Ref # 56040) 56040-3772 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040A) 56040-3773 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56040B) 56040-3878 1
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56040C) 56040-3879 1
LABEL-WARNING (Ref # 56040D) 56040-3880 1
LABEL-WARNING,NOZZLE (Ref # 56040E) 56040-3881 1
LABEL-WARNING,TANK(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040F) 56040-3882 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040G) 56040-3883 1
LABEL-WARNING,(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040H) 56040-3884 1
LABEL-WARNING,(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040I) 56040-3885 1
LABEL-WARNING,(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040J) 56040-3886 1
LABEL-WARNING,(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040K) 56040-3887 1
PATTERN,HULL,FR,LH (Ref # 56049) 56049-1790 1
PATTERN,HULL,RR,LH (Ref # 56049A) 56049-1791 1
PATTERN,HULL,RH (Ref # 56049B) 56049-1792 1
MARK,DECK,FR (Ref # 56050) 56050-1585 1
MARK,BACKREST (Ref # 56050A) 56050-1586 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.